
600182796 Fabio DE GRAZIA 600576987 Franceswca ORSINI WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

600577165 Stefano CERRA 600577164 Cristina MAZZONI AR.SA DANCE

600577163 Fabrizio ARIOTTI 220239174 Teresa DEMICHELIS AR.SA DANCE

600554832 Saverio ELETTO 600554833 Monica ZAPPATERRA GAB

600574077 Giancarlo SIVIERO 600574078 Maria Federica ZACCONI AR.SA DANCE

600574080 Pier Franco RONCAROLO 600574081 Laura BATTAGGIA AR.SA DANCE

600576989 Pier Giuseppe PELA 600469387 Cristina PANZA AR.SA DANCE

600574091 Alfonso FERRATO 600574092 Alvana GIACOBBE ASA CHARLY BROWN

600575731 Renzo BOLLONE 600575732 Marisa COLOMBATTO LIBERTY DANCE

600567665 Tiziano NIZZIA 600567666 Giulia BIGINELLI LIBERTY DANCE

600577166 Vincenzo BOVE 600577167 Rosa Maria GALANTI AR.SA DANCE

600182796 Fabio DE GRAZIA 600576987 Franceswca ORSINI WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

600554832 Saverio ELETTO 600554833 Monica ZAPPATERRA GAB

600577296 Fabrizio FORNONI 600577634 Federica SOZZANI DANCE MANIA SSD RL

600577373 Ivan GORDONE 600577372 Simona CELONA  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600577662 Pietro BELTRAMINI 600186087 Anna Domenica MELLI DANCE MANIA SSD RL

600577638 Marco RUFFINI 600577639 Tiziana GRANZOTTO DANCE MANIA SSD RL

600576329 Francesco MONNO 600576330 Susanna SPERDUTO  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600576327 Massimo GIGLIO TOS 600576328 M.Lorella BONANOMI  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600576331 Gennaro PISANI 600337345 Mara SANTIN  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600576214 Giovanni RUSSO 600576215 Lucia ABATEGIOVANNI DANZA LIBRE ACADEMY ASD

600576221 Marco BRESSAN 600576222 Rita SGORBATI DANZA LIBRE ACADEMY ASD

600353092 Angelo DONDONI 600353093 Loredana AZZINI STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

600577294 Filippo GUERRIERO 600577295 Amalia FRONTERA  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

Mazurka (Liscio Tradizionale) 19/34

Mazurka (Liscio Tradizionale) OVER 35

Mazurka (Liscio Tradizionale) OVER 55

Mazurka (Liscio Tradizionale) OVER 70

Polka (Liscio Tradizionale) 9/34

Polka (Liscio Tradizionale) OVER 55

DOMENICA 29 GIUGNO

Mazurka (Liscio Unificato) OVER 35

Mazurka (Liscio Unificato) OVER 55

SABATO 28 GIUGNO



600577369 Giuseppe ORSI 600577370 M.Grazie PIETROBON  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600182796 Fabio DE GRAZIA 600576987 Franceswca ORSINI WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

600577296 Fabrizio FORNONI 600577634 Federica SOZZANI DANCE MANIA SSD RL

600577373 Ivan GORDONE 600577372 Simona CELONA  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600577662 Pietro BELTRAMINI 600186087 Anna Domenica MELLI DANCE MANIA SSD RL

600577638 Marco RUFFINI 600577639 Tiziana GRANZOTTO DANCE MANIA SSD RL

600576329 Francesco MONNO 600576330 Susanna SPERDUTO  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600576327 Massimo GIGLIO TOS 600576328 M.Lorella BONANOMI  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600577294 Filippo GUERRIERO 600577295 Amalia FRONTERA  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600576331 Gennaro PISANI 600337345 Mara SANTIN  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

600554832 Saverio ELETTO 600554833 Monica ZAPPATERRA GAB

600575731 Renzo BOLLONE 600575732 Marisa COLOMBATTO LIBERTY DANCE

600567665 Tiziano NIZZIA 600567666 Giulia BIGINELLI LIBERTY DANCE

600576214 Giovanni RUSSO 600576215 Lucia ABATEGIOVANNI DANZA LIBRE ACADEMY ASD

600576221 Marco BRESSAN 600576222 Rita SGORBATI DANZA LIBRE ACADEMY ASD

600353092 Angelo DONDONI 600353093 Loredana AZZINI STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

600577369 Giuseppe ORSI 600577370 M.Grazie PIETROBON  DANCE CANTU' LADY ANNA

FoxTrot (Ballo da Sala) OVER 70

FoxTrot (Ballo da Sala) OVER 35

FoxTrot (Ballo da Sala) OVER 55

Mazurka (Liscio Unificato) OVER 70

FoxTrot (Ballo da Sala) 19/34


